Such bond must be submitted with the written protest to 
the Superintendent. 

41.4.		 The bond or other security shall be in the amount of twenty five percent (25%) of the 
total dollar value of Appellant’s proposal, up to a maximum bond or other security amount of two 
hundred fifty thousand ($250,000). 

41.5.		 If Appellant is not satisfied with the response, Appellant may then appeal to an appeals 
committee designated by the Three Rivers Community Schools. If Appellant is not satisfied with 
the appeals committee’s response, Appellant may then appeal to the Board of Education, who